le klasse

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

11059
13561
10407
11064
13733

13204

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Bakel 2

Bakel 2

Mandy Strijbosch

Karin Vloet

Sofieke Neerven-Reijnders E

Tim Tiel D
Roel Schaap-Hess E
Dennis Verbakel E

I S S ™

87
91
95
99
103
1079
1087
1091
1095
1099
1103

14-02-2026

24-09-2020
15-10-2020
29-10-2020
26-11-2020
10-12-2020
17-12-2020
14-01-2021
11-02-2021
25-02-2021
04-03-2021
18-03-2021
01-04-2021

Bakel 2
Bakel 2
Hanevoet 2
Bakel 2
Mixed 4
Bakel 2
BC'851
De Valken 2
Bakel 2
Mierlo 5
Bakel 2

Smashing Bruang 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

BC'851

De Valken 2
Bakel 2
Mierlo 5
Bakel 2
Smashing Bruang 2
Bakel 2
Bakel 2
Hanevoet 2
Bakel 2
Mixed 4

Bakel 2

15

11

13

13

Seizoen 2020-2021


https://www.hbbond.nl/

